Lightpath
Optical (UK) Ltd.
UV-VIS-NIR
Liquid Analysis
Web: www.lightpathoptical.com
email: sales@lightpathoptical.com
Telephone: +44 (0)1297 - 33200
Fax: +44 (0)1297 - 33213
Standard Rectangular Type 1
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
1 1 12.5 45 0.4 1-G-1 1-I-1 1-Q-1
1 2 12.5 45 0.7 1-G-2 1-I-2 1-Q-2
1 5 12.5 45 1.7 1-G-5 1-I-5 1-Q-5
1 10 12.5 45 3.5 1-G-10 1-I-10 1-Q-10
1 20 12.5 45 7.0 1-G-20 1-I-20 1-Q-20
1 30 12.5 45 10.5 1-G-30 1-I-30 1-Q-30
1 40 12.5 45 14.0 1-G-40 1-I-40 1-Q-40
1 50 12.5 45 17.5 1-G-50 1-I-50 1-Q-50
Rectangular with Screw Cap Type 1SC
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
1SC 10 12.5 56 3.5 N/A 1SC-I-10 1SC-Q-10
Rectangular with Graded Seal Type 1GS (Tube ID 8mm, OD 10mm, Tube length 70mm)
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
1GS 10 12.5 45 3.5 N/A 1GS-I-10 1GS-Q-10
3GS 10 12.5 45 3.5 N/A N/A 3GS-Q-10
Fluorimeter Rectangular Cells Type 3
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
3 5 12.5 45 1.7 3-G-5 3-I-5 3-Q-5
3 10 12.5 45 3.5 3-G-10 3-I-10 3-Q-10
3 20 12.5 45 7.0 3-G-20 3-I-20 3-Q-20
3 40 12.5 45 10.5 3-G-40 3-I-40 3-Q-40
3 50 12.5 45 14.0 3-G-50 3-I-50 3-Q-50
Semi-Micro Rectangular Cells Type 9
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
9 5 12.5 45 0.7 9-G-5 9-I-5 9-Q-5
9 10 12.5 45 1.4 9-G-10 9-I-10 9-Q-10
9 20 12.5 45 2.8 9-G-20 9-I-20 9-Q-20
9 30 12.5 45 4.2 9-G-30 9-I-30 9-Q-30
9 40 12.5 45 5.6 9-G-40 9-I-40 9-Q-40
9 50 12.5 45 7.0 9-G-50 9-I-50 9-Q-50
Semi-Micro Self Masking Cells Type 9B
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
9B 5 12.5 45 0.7 9B-G-5 9B-I-5 9B-Q-5
9B 10 12.5 45 1.4 9B-G-10 9B-I-10 9B-Q-10
9B 20 12.5 45 2.8 9B-G-20 9B-I-20 9B-Q-20
9B 40 12.5 45 4.2 9B-G-40 9B-I-40 9B-Q-40
Semi-Micro Fluorimeter Cell Type 9F
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code U Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
9F 10 12.5 45 1.4 9F-G-10 N/A 9F-Q-10
Micro Short Rectangular Cells Type 17
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
17 5 12.5 25 0.2 17-G-5 17-I-5 17-Q-5
17 10 12.5 25 0.4 17-G-10 17-I-10 17-Q-10
17 20 12.5 25 0.6 17-G-20 17-I-20 17-Q-20
17 30 12.5 25 0.8 17-G-30 17-I-30 17-Q-30
17 40 12.5 25 1.0 17-G-40 17-I-40 17-Q-40
17 50 12.5 25 1.2 17-G-50 17-I-50 17-Q-50
Micro Short Self Masking Cells Type 17B
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
17B 5 12.5 25 0.2 17B-G-5 17B-I-5 17B-Q-5
17B 10 12.5 25 0.4 17B-G-10 17B-I-10 17B-Q-10
17B 20 12.5 25 0.6 17B-G-20 17B-I-20 17B-Q-20
17B 30 12.5 25 0.8 17B-G-30 17B-I-30 17B-Q-30
17B 40 12.5 25 1.0 17B-G-40 17B-I-40 17B-Q-40
17B 50 12.5 25 1.2 17B-G-50 17B-I-50 17B-Q-50
Micro with lid Cells Type 18
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
18 5 12.5 45 0.35 18-G-5 18-I-5 18-Q-5
18 10 12.5 45 0.7 18-G-10 18-I-10 18-Q-10
18 20 12.5 45 1.4 18-G-20 18-I-20 18-Q-20
18 30 12.5 45 2.1 18-G-30 18-I-30 18-Q-30
18 40 12.5 45 2.8 18-G-40 18-I-40 18-Q-40
18 50 12.5 45 3.5 18-G-50 18-I-50 18-Q--50
Micro Fluorimeter Cell Type 18F
18F 10 12.5 45 0.7 18F-G-10 N/A 18F-Q-10
Sample Cells / Cuvettes
A1
Lightpath
Optical (UK) Ltd.
UV-VIS-NIR
Liquid Analysis
Web: www.lightpathoptical.com
email: sales@lightpathoptical.com
Telephone: +44 (0)1297 - 33200
Fax: +44 (0)1297 - 33213
Sample Cells / Cuvettes
Self Masking Micro Cells Type 18B
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
18B 5 12.5 45 0.35 18B-G-5 18B-I-5 18B-Q-5
18B 10 12.5 45 0.7 18B-G-10 18B-I-10 18B-Q-10
18B 20 12.5 45 1.4 18B-G-20 18B-I-20 18B-Q-20
18B 30 12.5 45 2.1 18B-G-30 18B-I-30 18B-Q-30
18B 40 12.5 45 2.8 18B-G-40 18B-I-40 18B-Q-40
Demountable Cells Type 20C
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code U Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
20C 0.01 12.5 45 0.003 20C-G-0.01 20C-I-0.01 20C-Q-0.01
20C 0.1 12.5 45 0.03 20C-G-0.1 20C-I-0.1 20C-Q-0.1
20C 0.5 12.5 45 0.15 20C-G-0.5 20C-I-0.5 20C-Q-0.5
20C 1.0 12.5 45 0.3 20C-G-1.0 20C-I-1.0 20C-Q-1.0
Standard Rectangular with Stopper Type 21
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
21 1 12.5 45 0.4 21-G-1 21-I-1 21-Q-1
21 2 12.5 45 0.7 21-G-2 21-I-2 21-Q-2
21 5 12.5 45 1.7 21-G-5 21-I-5 21-Q-5
21 10 12.5 45 3.5 21-G-10 21-I-10 21-Q-10
21 20 12.5 45 7.0 21-G-20 21-I-20 21-Q-20
21 30 12.5 45 10.5 21-G-30 21-I-30 21-Q-30
21 40 12.5 45 14.0 21-G-40 21-I-40 21-Q-40
21 50 12.5 45 17.0 21-G-50 21-I-50 21-Q-50
Fluorimeter Rectangular with Stopper Cells Type 23
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
23 5 12.5 45 1.7 23-G-5 23-I-5 23-Q-5
23 10 12.5 45 3.5 23-G-10 23-I-10 23-Q-10
23 20 12.5 45 7.0 23-G-20 23-I-20 23-Q-20
23 40 12.5 45 10.5 23-G-40 23-I-40 23-Q-40
23 50 12.5 45 14.0 23-G-50 23-I-50 23-Q--50
Anaerobic Fluorimeter Cells Type 28F
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
28F 10 12.5 45 3.5 28F-G-10 N/A 28F-Q-10
Semi Micro with Stopper Cells Type 29
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
29 5 12.5 45 0.7 29-G-5 29-I-5 29-Q-5
29 10 12.5 45 1.4 29-G-10 29-I-10 29-Q-10
29 20 12.5 45 2.8 29-G-20 29-I-20 29-Q-20
29 30 12.5 45 4.2 29-G-30 29-I-30 29-Q-30
29 40 12.5 45 5.6 29-G-40 29-I-40 29-Q-40
29 50 12.5 45 7.0 29-G-50 29-I-50 29-Q-50
Semi Micro Fluorimeter with Stopper Cells Type 29F
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
29F 10 12.5 45 1.4 29F-G-10 N/A 29F-Q-10
Semi Micro with Stopper Self Masking Cells Type 28B
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
28B 5 12.5 45 0.7 29B-G-5 29B-I-5 29B-Q-5
29B 10 12.5 45 1.4 29B-G-10 29B-I-10 29B-Q-10
29B 20 12.5 45 2.8 29B-G-20 29B-I-20 29B-Q-20
29B 40 12.5 45 5.6 29B-G-40 29B-I-40 29B-Q-40
Micro with Stopper Cells Type 30
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
30 5 12.5 45 0.35 30-G-5 30-I-5 30-Q-5
30 10 12.5 45 0.7 30-G-10 30-I-10 30-Q-10
30 20 12.5 45 1.4 30-G-20 30-I-20 30-Q-20
30 30 12.5 45 2.1 30-G-30 30-I-30 30-Q-30
30 40 12.5 45 2.8 30-G-40 30-I-40 30-Q-40
30 50 12.5 45 3.5 30-G-50 30-I-50 30-Q-50
Micro Fluorimeter Cell with Stopper Type 30F
30F 10 12.5 45 0.7 30F-G-10 30F-Q-10
A2
Lightpath
Optical (UK) Ltd.
UV-VIS-NIR
Liquid Analysis
Web: www.lightpathoptical.com
email: sales@lightpathoptical.com
Telephone: +44 (0)1297 - 33200
Fax: +44 (0)1297 - 33213
Sample Cells / Cuvettes
Micro with Stopper Cells Type 30B
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
30B 5 12.5 45 0.35 30B-G-5 30B-I-5 30B-Q-5
30B 10 12.5 45 0.7 30B-G-10 30B-I-10 30B-Q-10
30B 20 12.5 45 1.4 30B-G-20 30B-I-20 30B-Q-20
30B 40 12.5 45 2.8 30B-G-40 30B-I-40 30B-Q-40
Cylindrical One Stopper Cells Type 32
Cell Path Dia. Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) OpticalGlass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
32 10 22 N/A 2.8 32-G-10 32-I-10 32-Q-10
32 20 22 N/A 5.6 32-G-20 32-I-20 32-Q-20
32 50 22 N/A 14.1 32-G-50 32-I-50 32-Q-50
32 100 22 N/A 28.2 32-G-100 32-I-100 32-Q-100 Type 30 Type 32
Cylindrical Two Stopper Cells Type 34
Cell Path Dia. Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
34 50 22 N/A 14.1 34-G-50 34-I-50 34-Q-50
34 100 22 N/A 28.2 34-G-100 34-I-100 34-Q-100
Cylindrical Cells with Screw Caps Type 34S
Cell Path Dia. Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
34S 50 22 N/A 14.1 34S-G-50 34S-I-50 34S-Q-50
34S 100 22 N/A 28.2 34S-G-100 34S-I-100 34S-Q-100
Long Outlet Cylindrical One Cells Type 37 (Tube ID-2mm, OD-4mm, Length-70mm)
Cell Path Dia. Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
37 1 22 92 0.28 37-G-1 37-I-1 37-Q-1
37 2 22 92 0.56 37-G-2 37-I-2 37-Q-2
37 5 22 92 1.4 37-G-5 37-I-5 37-Q-5
37 10 22 92 2.8 37-G-10 37-I-10 37-Q-10
Flow Through Micro Cells Type 44
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
44 10 12.5 45 1.8 N/A 44-I-10 44-Q-10
Flow Through Micro Self Masking Cells (aperture 11 x 4mm). Type 44B4
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Z Height Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) (mm) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
44B4 10 12.5 45 0.450 15 44B4-G-10/Z15 44B4-I-10/Z15 44B4-Q-10/Z15
44B4 10 12.5 45 0.450 20 44B4-G-10/Z20 44B4-I-10/Z20 44B4-Q-10/Z20
Pathlengths of 1, 2, 5, 20, 40, 50, 100mm are available on request
Flow Through Micro Self Masking Cells (aperture 11 x 6.5mm). Type 44B6.5
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Z Height Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) (mm) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
44B6.5 10 12.5 45 0.720 15 44B6.5-G-10/Z15 44B6.5-I-10/Z15 44B6.5-Q-10/Z15
44B6.5 10 12.5 45 0.720 20 44B6.5-G-10/Z20 44B6.5-I-10/Z20 44B6.5-Q-10/Z20
Pathlengths of 1, 2, 5, 20, 40, 50, 100mm are available on request
Flow Through Micro Self Masking Cells, Round (3mm) Aperture. Type 44BJ
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Z Height Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) (mm) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
44BJ 10 12.5 45 0.070 15 44BJ-G-10/Z15 44BJ-I-10/Z15 44BJ-Q-10/Z15
44BJ 10 12.5 45 0.070 20 44BJ-G-10/Z20 44BJ-I-10/Z20 44BJ-Q-10/Z20
Pathlengths of 1, 2, 5, 20, 40, 50, 100mm are available on request
Flow Through Demountable Type Cells. Type 49
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code U Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
49 0.1 12.5 45 0.03 49-G-0.1 49-I-0.1 49-Q-0.1
49 0.5 12.5 45 0.15 49-G-0.5 49-I-0.5 49-Q-0.5
49 1 12.5 45 0.3 49-G-1 49-I-1 49-Q-1
49 2 12.5 45 0.6 49-G-2 49-I-2 49-Q-2
49 5 12.5 45 1.56 49-G-5 49-I-5 49-Q-5
A3
Lightpath
Optical (UK) Ltd.
UV-VIS-NIR
Liquid Analysis
Web: www.lightpathoptical.com
email: sales@lightpathoptical.com
Telephone: +44 (0)1297 - 33200
Fax: +44 (0)1297 - 33213
Sample Cells / Cuvettes
Jacketed Type Cells. Type 61
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
61 10 12.5 45 1.8 61-G-10 61-I-10 61-Q-10
61 20 12.5 45 3.8 61-G-20 61-I-20 61-Q-20
61 40 12.5 45 7.2 61-G-40 61-I-40 61-Q-40
Absorptiometer Rectangular Cells. Type 96
Cell Path Width Height Capacity Code Code Code
Type length (mm) (mm) (ml) Optical Glass UV-VIS-NIR UV-VIS
96 2.5 28 40 1.8 96-G-2.5 96-I-2.5 96-Q-2.5
96 5 28 40 3.6 96-G-5 96-I-5 96-Q-5
96 10 28 40 7.2 96-G-10 96-I-10 96-Q-10
96 20 28 40 14.0 96-G-20 96-I-20 96-Q-20
96 40 28 40 28.0 96-G-40 96-I-40 96-Q-40
96 50 28 40 35.0 96-G-50 96-I-50 96-Q-50
96 100 28 40 70.0 96-G-100 96-I-100 96-Q-100
Type 96Type 61
Accessories for Cells
Teflon Lids:
Pathlength: 1mm 2mm 5mm 10mm 20mm 30mm 40mm 50mm 100mm
T1 T2 T5 T10 T20 T30 T40 T50 T100
Stoppers: S1
Spare Boxes: SPB/2 For storage of 2 x Type 1 10mm Cells
SPB/4 For storage of 4 x Type 1 10mm Cells
Cell Spacers - For use with 1, 2, and 5mm pathlength sample
cells. Each cell when used with it’s
corresponding spacer, will fit neatly inside a
standard 10mm cell holder.
S1
T10
Custom Designed Sample Cells
Your own Sample Cell design can be created using our Custom Design Service.
Simply send us you dimensions and specification and we will supply a price and a delivery time.
Useful Materials Information
(Use this when selecting Cells for an application )
Material Code Wavelength Range
(nanometres)
Usual spectral range
of Application
Special Optical Glass G 334nm to 2300nm Visible Light Region
Infrasil Quartz I 220nm to 3800nm Near Infrared Region
Spectrosil Quartz Q 170nm to 2600nm UVRegion
A4
Sample Cell / Cuvette Holders A range of Sample Cell Holders for Rectangular and Cylindrical
Cells. These Holders slide into the sample compartment of the
Spectrophotometer. Compatible with most types of Instrument.
(Holder Back-Plate dimensions:- 2 inches wide x 3 inches height)
Ordering Information:-
5708 10mm Pathlength Rectangular Cell Holder
CHR 1/50 50mm Pathlength Rectangular Cell Holder
CHR 1/100 100mm Pathlength Rectangular Cell Holder
5710 50mm Pathlength Cylindrical Cell Holder
5707 100mm Pathlength Cylindrical Cell Holder
Cell Spacers